KYLE S
FRANCIS K
DANIEL S
JULIEC
VICTOR B
CLINTON S
DANIEL S
ANNETTE A
SARAH C
JOHN L
TIMOTHY S
TUAN L
MUKESH P
KIMLEAN S
LESTER N
MARK S
WILSON K
TAYLOR H
KATIE P

PAUL R

ANKIT P
MARISOL M
ASHLEY S
STEVEH
WILLIAM H
JOHNY
RICHARD H
BELINDA M
CHIRAG P
LINDAH
ROBERT M
DALE K
ASHLEY A
FLOYD S
DENISE D
BARRY R
LISAH

RITE AID CORPORATION
ANN R
DISCOUNT CITY LLC
DOYLE R
LOISE
MICHAEL M
MIKE S
NANCY L
NILESH CORP
RYAN B
SATISHCHANDRA P
STEPHEN P
STEVEN C
WANDA D

Z BROTHERS CONVENIENCE ST
ASHLEY S
KEVIN R
MUHAMMAD R
HARRY T
MICHAEL R
LINDA D

LOU G

TYLER G
ANDREAS H
BENETAS INC
BUSCH/KEARN INC
CYNTHIAC
DANIEL H
DINGMAN BEVERAGE INC

LACKAWANNA
SCHUYLKILL
MONTGOMERY
DELAWARE
BLAIR

ERIE
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
FAYETTE
BUTLER
BUTLER
PHILADELPHIA
MERCER
PHILADELPHIA
INDIANA
LAWRENCE
NORTHAMPTON
WASHINGTON
MONTGOMERY
MERCER
BUCKS
PHILADELPHIA
LUZERNE
ALLEGHENY
SOMERSET
PHILADELPHIA
DELAWARE
OUT OF STATE
SCHUYLKILL
GREENE
ALLEGHENY
DAUPHIN
BUTLER
BERKS

BERKS
LEHIGH
LYCOMING
YORK

CENTRE
LEHIGH
SOMERSET
YORK

YORK
SOMERSET
BUCKS

BERKS

BUCKS

OUT OF STATE
WESTMORELAND
WESTMORELAND
BLAIR
CHESTER
MONTGOMERY
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
VENANGO
LANCASTER
BLAIR

ERIE

WARREN
LAWRENCE
ALLEGHENY
DAUPHIN

ERIE

PIKE

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

TRIPLE WIN
CA$H IN

TRIPLE WIN
TRIPLE WIN
LUCKY YOU
CA$H IN
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
LUCKY YOU
CA$H IN

LUCKY YOU

PAY DAY
BULLSEYE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
TRIPLE WIN
TRIPLE WIN

FAT WALLET
BULLSEYE
COMIC CASH

FAT WALLET
GOLD FISH
HOLIDAY $100S
HOLIDAY $100S
HOLIDAY $100S
CRAZY 8S

5X THE CASH
HOT NUMBERS
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
PAY DAY

COMIC CASH
COMIC CASH
CA$H IN
STOCKING STUFFER DOUBLER
STOCKING STUFFER DOUBLER
STOCKING STUFFER DOUBLER
5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH
CA$H IN

CA$H IN

CA$H IN

CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
HOLIDAY $100S
HOLIDAY $100S
HOLIDAY $100S
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS

$136,275.00
$122,731.00
$120,642.50
$117,847.50
$111,761.50
$75,270.00
$70,371.00
$62,280.00
$60,040.50
$56,704.50
$54,941.00
$52,685.00
$32,830.50
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$30,000.00
$23,733.00
$18,059.50
$15,289.00
$12,686.50
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,947.00
$4,118.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



EUGENE F

HP GASOLINE OF NEWTOWN IN
JAMES Z

JK PETRO LLC

JOHN S

JOHNS CORNER DELI LLC
JOHNS CORNER DELI LLC
JSSK 1INC

LYNNE D

MARK T

RJDH ENTERPRISES LLC
ROBERT C

THERESA C

VICKI'Y

VICKI'Y

VRINDAVAN INC

WILLIAM S

YIP

BARBARA D

CALVIN R

DARIAN D

DONNA H

GIANT FOOD STORES LLC
MARK B

QIN'S GROCERY

ROBERT G

ROBERT W

SHEILA G

SUNOCO RETAIL LLC
TURKEY HILL LP

BRIAN R

FEARGUS M

GIANT FOOD STORES LLC
GURUDEVKRUPA INC
KMART OF PENNSYLVANIA LP
MALT I'INC

ONDRAYS LLC

SHEETZ INC

TIOGA 2623 INC.

WAWA INC.

YUKON M

GLENN K

JERRY Z

MICHAEL D

MINH S

SUGAR HOUSE HSP GAMING LP
URBANO R

A& JFOODSLLC
ABDELAZEIM O

AHMED S

DOUGLAS S

GREGORY W

JAMES M

JEFFREY L

KURT S

MASCARI FUEL CO
MICHAEL J

MICHAEL Z

MIKE J

TIEO H

WEIS MARKETS INC
JESSICAT

ERIE
DELAWARE
CLEARFIELD
MONTGOMERY
LUZERNE
DELAWARE
DELAWARE
PHILADELPHIA
YORK

BEAVER
DELAWARE
ALLEGHENY
BEAVER
SOMERSET
SOMERSET
LEHIGH
WASHINGTON
PHILADELPHIA
BUCKS
DELAWARE
MIFFLIN
WESTMORELAND
MONTGOMERY
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
DAUPHIN
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
YORK
LANCASTER
BUCKS
PHILADELPHIA
DAUPHIN
LACKAWANNA
LEHIGH
BUCKS
WASHINGTON
YORK
PHILADELPHIA
MONTGOMERY
WESTMORELAND
ALLEGHENY
PERRY

BUCKS

YORK
PHILADELPHIA
FRANKLIN
DAUPHIN
PHILADELPHIA
ALLEGHENY
WAYNE
ALLEGHENY
BUCKS
MONTGOMERY
SCHUYLKILL
ALLEGHENY
YORK
LUZERNE
NORTHAMPTON
PHILADELPHIA
LANCASTER
CHESTER

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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PA
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PA
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PA
PA
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PA
PA
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HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
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HOT NUMBERS
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HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
LUCKY YOU
LUCKY YOU
LUCKY YOU
LUCKY YOU
LUCKY YOU
LUCKY YOU

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PIGGY BANK BUCKS

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
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$1,000.00
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$1,000.00
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$1,000.00
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$1,000.00
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$1,000.00
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$1,000.00
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$1,000.00
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$1,000.00
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$1,000.00
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$1,000.00
$1,000.00



	Sheet1

